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Show Me Your TD's Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Carlos Spicy Weiner 17 8 0 0.680 12-4 3121 2894 2177

School Boy 17 8 0 0.680 11-5 2729 2551 1996

Brew Crew 13 12 0 0.520 7-9 2736 2637 1771

Cheeseheads 12 13 0 0.480 8-8 2827 2863 1891

Suckaditka 11 14 0 0.440 7-9 2461 2478 1640

Molsack 11 14 0 0.440 7-9 2755 2820 1872

Phyllis Farm Cats 11 14 0 0.440 7-9 2730 2736 1765

JamoDaddy 10 15 0 0.400 7-9 2467 2754 1710

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 8 17 0 0.320 6-10 2396 2758 1637

Blood, Sweat, and Beers Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Spankyz 19 6 0 0.760 14-2 3169 2716 2148

KelceKrazie 17 8 0 0.680 10-6 2849 2599 1891

Wang & Tang 15 10 0 0.600 10-6 2938 2774 2005

JH Express 12 13 0 0.480 6-10 2688 2835 1805

Fish Ticklers 12 13 0 0.480 8-8 2552 2612 1823

A-Dawgs 11 14 0 0.440 8-8 2794 2891 1913

85 Bears 11 14 0 0.440 5-11 2684 2741 1852

Injured Reserves 10 15 0 0.400 6-10 2596 2680 1702

Norm Buds 8 17 0 0.320 5-11 2486 2639 1692

Out of League Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Boise Benchwarmers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Young Fellas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

SeahawkSean 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Maverick n Iceman 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Divas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Smear da Queers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Busty Lustys 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

The Rocks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Doctor Mo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Bitch Magnet 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Spades 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Pussycats 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Carlos Spicy Weiner 2177

Spankyz 2148

Wang & Tang 2005

School Boy 1996

A-Dawgs 1913

KelceKrazie 1891

Cheeseheads 1891
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Molsack 1872

85 Bears 1852

Fish Ticklers 1823

JH Express 1805

Brew Crew 1771

Phyllis Farm Cats 1765

JamoDaddy 1710

Injured Reserves 1702

Norm Buds 1692

Suckaditka 1640

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 1637

Boise Benchwarmers 0

Young Fellas 0

SeahawkSean 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0

Maverick n Iceman 0

Divas 0

Smear da Queers 0

Busty Lustys 0

The Rocks 0

Doctor Mo 0

Bitch Magnet 0

Spades 0

Pussycats 0
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